
2015 REPORT by Event Finishes Tuesday, September 22, 2015

10:01:26 AM

Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

Racquetball 
Doubles

F

60 TO 64

SANDY GROSS

PAULA COLEY

M

50 TO 54

TIM KUHLMAN

TONY FERRARA 1

60 TO 64

ANTHONY LOONEY

GUY PAYNE

65 TO 69

RICK DARLING

RON GOLDNER

JAMES HICKS

DAVID GROSS

BRUCE WOODS

BILL SCHAMROTH

ANDREW CAMERON

FRANK BRADLEY 1

JEROME MCCASKEY 3

70 TO 74

BOB BUNKLEY

JAMES MARTIN

JOE RENO 1

75 TO 79

HERB MCMILLAN
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

CHUCK LANZA 1

Racquetball Mixed 
Doubles

F

60 TO 64

PAULA COLEY 1

65 TO 69

SANDY GROSS 1

M

60 TO 64

JOE RENO

65 TO 69

DAVID GROSS 2

Racquetball Singles

F

60 TO 64

PAULA COLEY 1

65 TO 69

SANDY GROSS 1

70 TO 74

DIXIE FLETCHER 1

75 TO 79

ELLY BERRY 1

M

50 TO 54

TIM KUHLMAN 1

55 TO 59

LEO CAGE 1

TONY FERRARA 2

GREG SHELTON 3
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Event_Name SEX Age_Group Entrant_Name Place Time/Distance/Score

60 TO 64

GUY PAYNE 1

FRANK BAKER 2

65 TO 69

BRUCE WOODS

ARTHUR WHITE

RON GOLDNER 1

JAMES HICKS 2

DAVID GROSS 3

70 TO 74

JAMES MARTIN

HOWARD JACKSON 1

JOE RENO 2

BOB BUNKLEY 3

75 TO 79

HERB MCMILLAN 1

JEROME MCCASKEY 2

80 TO 84

CHUCK LANZA 1

WILLIAM BARNES 2

90 TO 94

TOM NASH 1

48
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